Verinsmeisterschaft BCW 2022 herren
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Name

Djanic, Janos
Grether, Glnther
Wysocki, John
Seiler, Daniel
Wolf, Holger
Baumer, Dieter
Ketterer, Lorenz
Litzenberger, Ernst
Ehret, Andreas
Mayer, Andreas
Hoffmann, Christian

Djanic, Alexander

Verein

BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch
BC Waldkirch

LV

SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA

Spiele Schnitt

6 198,67
6 195,67
6 191,67
6 187,83
6 184,83
6 182,67
6 176,67
6 166,50
6 165,50
6 161,83
6 160,33
6 81,17

26.11.2022
Freiburg - Westside

Gesamt
1.192
1.174
1.150
1.127
1.109
1.096
1.060

999
993
971
962
487



